NOTE:  All specifications are subject to change without notification.
SCD's for these devices should be reviewed by SSDI prior to release. DATA SHEET #:  SH0073A DOC
Solid State Devices, Inc.
14701 Firestone Blvd  *  La Mirada, CA 90638
Phone: (562) 404-4474  *  Fax: (562) 404-1773
ssdi@ssdi-power.com  *  www.ssdi-power.com
Designer’s Data Sheet
Part Number / Ordering Information1/
SSR04 __ __ __
 Ň
Ň
Ň
Ň
Ň
Ň
Ň
Ň
Ŋ Screening2/
__ = Not Screened
                         TX = TX Level
                            TXV = TXV Level
                            S = S Level
 Ň
Ň
Ň
Ň
Ŋ Package        S.22 = SMD.22
                         -4 = LCC4
 Ŋ Voltage     150 = 150 V
                    200 = 200 V
SSR04150S.22 thru SSR04200S.22
and
SSR04150-4 thru SSR04200-4
4 AMP
HERMETIC SURFACE MOUNT
SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER
150 - 200 VOLTS